
Sl. no Date Subject Faculty Name

12.03.2018, Monday

13.03.2018, Tuesday 

14.03.2018, Wednesday

15.03.2018, Thursday 

16.03.2018, Friday

17.03.2018, Saturday Taxation: Indirect Tax Laws CA. Arun, Bangalore 

19.03.2018, Monday

20.03.2018, Tuesday

21.03.2018, Wednesday 

23.03.2018, Friday

24.03.2018, Saturday 

25.03.2018, Sunday 

26.03.2018, Monday

27.03.2018, Tuesday

28.03.2018, Wednesday

31.03.2018, Saturday

01.04.2018, Sunday

02.04.2018, Monday

03.04.2018, Tuesday

04.04.2018, Wednesday

05.04.2018, Thursday

06.04.2018, Friday

07.04.2018, Saturday

18th Sunday March Holiday for UGADI 

22nd Thursday March 2018 No Class 

Taxation: Income Tax Law 
CA. Prashant Bharadwaj, 

Bangalore

Information System & Strategic Management CA. Anand P Jangid, Bangalore

BANGALORE BRANCH OF SIRC OF ICAI
Tel: 080 – 30563500/511/512/555 Email: blrstudentevents@icai.org www.bangaloreicai.org

               IPCC/INTERMEDIATE - PRE-EXAM CRASH COURSE FOR MAY 2018 EXAMS - OLD & NEW SYLLABUS 

We are glad to know that you have registered for IPCC/ Intermediate Course and would be appearing for May 2018 exams. Few of you might 

have taken coaching classes at our Institute. Many students have requested us for organizing special sessions. Hence, pre-exam crash course 

for the benefit of the students appearing for May 2018 examinations is being organized, apart from the regular coaching classes, as per the 

schedule given below:

1 Accounting - Gr- 1 CA. Murali Nagaraj, Bangalore

 IPCC/ Intermediate Course Timings: 10.00 am to 06.00 pm

2

Advanced Accounting - Gr- 2 CA. Murali Nagaraj, Bangalore

Costing & Financial Management CA. V Venkata Siva Kumar, 

Chennai

Corporate & Other Laws
CA. Punarvasu Jayakumar, 

Bangalore

Auditing & Assurance
CA. Punarvasu Jayakumar, 

Bangalore

3

4

5

6

7

29th & 30th March No Class

Financial Management & 

Economics for Finance
CA. Chinmay Hegde, Bangalore

Mode of payment: CASH / DD in favour of “BANGALORE BRANCH OF SIRC OF ICAI”

 PAYABLE AT BANGALORE.

To register please contact: 080, 30563500 / 551/ 547/555 blrstudentevents@icai.org 

8

FEE FOR IPCC/INTERMEDIATE COURSE:

CA. Shravan Guduthur                 CA. Raveendra S Kore                        CA. Srinivasa T

            Chairman                                    Secretary                                      Chairman SICASA

Both Groups : Rs.5000/,     

I Group Subjects : Rs.3000/,            

II Group Subjects: Rs.3000/,          

Single Subject: Rs.1000/,



Sl. no Date Subject Faculty Name

12.03.2018, Monday

13.03.2018, Tuesday 

14.03.2018, Wednesday

15.03.2018, Thursday 

16.03.2018, Friday

17.03.2018, Friday

19.03.2018, Monday

20.03.2018, Tuesday

21.03.2018, Wednesday 

22.03.2018, Thursday

23.03.2018, Friday

24.03.2018, Saturday

25.03.2018, Sunday

26.03.2018, Monday

27.03.2018, Tuesday

30.03.2018, Friday

31.03.2018, Saturday 

02.04.2018, Wednesday Quantitative Techniques CA. Chinmay Hegde, Bangalore

03.04.2018, Tuesday

04.04.2018, Wednesday

05.04.2018, Thursday

08.04.2018, Sunday

09.04.2018, Monday

10.04.2018, Tuesday 

18th Sunday March Holiday for UGADI 

28th & 29th March 2018 No Class 

1st April 2018 No Class

6th & 7th April 2018 No Class 

CA. Anand P Jangid, Bangalore

Corporate Laws
CS. Abhishek Bharadwaj, 

Bangalore

CA. Chinmay Hegde, Bangalore

Financial Reporting

BANGALORE BRANCH OF SIRC OF ICAI
Tel: 080 – 30563500/511/512/555 Email: blrstudentevents@icai.org www.bangaloreicai.org

FINAL - PRE-EXAM CRASH COURSE FOR MAY 2018 EXAMS - OLD & NEW SYLLABUS

We are glad to know that you have registered for Final Course and would be appearing for May 2018 exams. Few of you might have taken 

coaching classes at our Institute. Many students have requested us for organizing special sessions. Hence, pre-exam crash course for the 

benefit of the students appearing for May 2018 examinations is being organized, apart from the regular coaching classes, as per the schedule 

given below:

CA. Murali Nagaraj, Bangalore & 

CA. Chinmay Hegde, Bangalore 

1

2

3

4

Information Systems Control & Audit

Mode of payment: CASH / DD in favour of “BANGALORE BRANCH OF SIRC OF ICAI”

 PAYABLE AT BANGALORE.

To register please contact: 080, 30563500 / 551/ 547/555 blrstudentevents@icai.org

Advanced Auditing
CA. Vikas Oswal, Bangalore & 

CA. Anand P Jangid, Bangalore

Direct Tax Laws CA. T. G. Suresh, Chennai

6

7

8

5 Advanced Management Accounting CA. Modassar Irfat, Bangalore

Indirect Tax Laws

CA. Shravan Guduthur                 CA. Raveendra S Kore                        CA. Srinivasa T

            Chairman                                      Secretary                                      Chairman SICASA

FEE FOR FINAL COURSE:

Quantitative Techniques: Rs.750/-

Single Subject : Rs.1200/,

II Group Subjects : Rs.4000/,            

I Group Subjects :Rs.4000/,            

Both Groups :Rs.6500/,           

 Final Course Timings: 10.00 am to 06.00 pm

CA. Hanish S., Bangalore

Strategic Financial Management


